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~Julbo Eastern Grind XC MTB Race | US Cup - Root 66

- Kenda Cup East Race Series
Williston, VT, Sat Jul 15 - Sun Jul 16, 2017

Start line address: 592 Gov Chittenden Rd, Williston, VT 05495

Presented by Bicycle Express Racing

( "; USA Cycling Permit # Pending

Category Distance Start Fee Prizes

Eastern Grind Trail Running Race | Saturday July 15th
Women's Trail Run TBD km 9:00 AM $25
Men's Trail Run TBD km 9:00 AM $25

Amateur STXC | Saturday July 15th

Amateur Men B STXC 20 minutes 10:45 AM $20 Prizes
Amateur Men A STXC 20 minutes 11:15 AM $20 Prizes
Amateur Women Open 20 minutes 11:45 AM $20 Prizes
STXC

Eastern Grind USCUP UCI Elite / Pro XCO - Saturday - Pro/UCI License Required

Men UCI Elite / Pro XCO TBD laps 3:30 PM $75 Cash
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Category
Women UCI Elite / Pro
XCO

First Timers Women 19+
First Timers Women 0-18
First Timers Men 19+

First Timers Men 0-18

Female Cat 3 (12-18 yrs)
Female Cat 3 (19-34 yrs)
Female Cat 3 (35+ yrs)

Male Cat 3 (12-18 yrs)
Male Cat 3 (19-29 yrs)
Male Cat 3 (30-39 yrs)
Male Cat 3 (40-49 yrs)
Male Cat 3 (50+ yrs)

Female Marathon Open
Female Single-Speed
Marathon Open

Male Marathon Open
Male Marathon 40+
Male Single-Speed
Marathon Open

Female Cat 2 (12-18 yrs)
Female Cat 2 (19-34 yrs)
Female Cat 2 (35+ yrs)
Male Cat 2 (12-18 yrs)
Male Cat 2 (19-29 yrs)
Male Cat 2 (30-39 yrs)

Distance

TBD laps

Start
1:35 PM

Fee

$75

https.//www.bikereg.com/jul bo-eastern-grind

Prizes

Cash

First Timers | Kenda Cup East/ Root 66 | Sunday July 16th

5.5 miles
5.5 miles
5.5 miles

5.5 miles

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

$20
$15
$20
$15

Prizes
Prizes
Prizes

Prizes

Beginner - Cat 3 | Kenda Cup East/ Root 66 | Sunday July 16th

11 miles
11 miles
11 miles
11 miles
11 miles
11 miles
11 miles

11 miles

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

$20
$30
$30
$20
$30
$30
$30
$30

Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes

Marathon - Open | Kenda Cup East/ Root 66 | Sunday July 16th

27.5 miles
27.5 miles

27.5 miles
27.5 miles
27.5 miles

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

$30
$30

$30
$30
$30

Prizes

Prizes

Prizes
Prizes

Prizes

Sport - Cat 2 | Kenda Cup East/ Root 66 | Sunday July 16th

16.5 miles
16.5 miles
16.5 miles
16.5 miles
16.5 miles

16.5 miles

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

$20
$30
$30
$20
$30
$30

Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
Medals & prizes
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Category Distance Start Fee Prizes

Male Cat 2 (40-49 yrs) 16.5 miles 10:00 AM $30 Medals & prizes
Female Cat 2 Singlespeed 16.5 miles 10:00 AM $30 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 2 Singlespeed  16.5 miles 10:00 AM $30 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 2 (50+ yrs) 16.5 miles 10:00 AM $30 Medals & prizes

Fat Bike Open
Fat Bike Women Open  22** miles 10:00 AM $30 Prizes

**Please note that the # of laps is pending the race times at the Bear Brook race. This
race may be 3 Laps not 4 depending on those results.**

Fat Bike Men Open 22%* miles 10:00 AM $30 Prizes

**Please note that the # of laps is pending the race times at the Bear Brook race. This
race may be 3 Laps not 4 depending on those results.**

Pro/Open | Kenda Cup East/ Root 66 | Sunday July 16th
Female Pro/Cat 1 Open 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Cash
Male Pro/Cat 1 Open 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Cash

Expert - Cat 1 | Kenda Cup East/ Root 66 | Sunday July 16th

Female Cat 1 (12-18 yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $20 Medals & prizes
Female Cat 1 (19-34 yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Female Cat 1 (35+yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Female Cat 1 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Single-Speed Open

Male Cat 1 (12-18 yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $20 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 1 (19-29 yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 1 (30-39 yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 1 (50+ yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 1 (40-49 yrs) 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Male Cat 1 Single-Speed 22 miles 12:00 PM $30 Medals & prizes
Open

US Cup PRO Short Track STXC | Sunday July 16th
Elite / Pro Women STXC 20 minutes 3:00 PM $36 Cash
Elite / Pro Men STXC 20 minutes 3:30 PM $36 Cash
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Vendor Expo

Vendor/Expo Space Book a spot inside our vendor
and expo area. Please book space according to
your needs. You will only be allowed to use the
space you book. If you need room for two 10x10
tents and a van, you need to book space for the van
too.

Options Quantity Price Each

10x10 x $75.00

[ ?| BikeReg |
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